Year. Name
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Freya Cross

Kester Duggan

Liam Gill

Jessika Jonaz

Oliver Julien

Kampi Nainhabo
Isabelle Rake
Sophie Van Amrooy
Serena Zhang

Year Name

8
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Martin Behshad
Ruby Frost

Orly Golod
Keisha Harcourt
Taya Layton
Weijia Liao
Genevieve O'Brien
Kelly Pun

Alice Rapoport
Mia Trauffler
Yifan Yang

'Year . Name
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Maddie Axtens
Eliza Cowley

Nadia Harari
Ashleigh Hoffman
Caitlin Irving

Lara Ozenir
Bethany Thompson
Morgan Watkins

'Year - Name

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Sienna Herterich
Clare Kim
Incy Lin

Sarah Mullins Mac Rae

Christina Paizis
Lucia Roohizadegan
Vivien Shen

'Year - Name

11 Emily-Rose Brims
11 Haris Brljak

11 Anika Duggan

11 Talia Menashe
11 Sally Park

11 Dean Prapas

11 Georgia Seizis

Year Name

12
12
12
12
12

Diba Behshad
Issy Blumberg
June Ding
Kristen Cartledge
Omer Gonen



